
Al2-Lancaster Farming, Saturday, luna 27,1987

Dewart Livestock
Dewart, Pa.

Monday, June22
Report Suppliedby PDA

CATTLE 181. Compared with
last Monday’s market: Slaughter
cows $1 to $2.25 higher. Few Low to
Average Choice 1100-1440 lbs. si.
steers 64.75-68, few Good 58.00-65,
few Choice holsteins 59.75-65.00.
Choice si. heifer, individual 68.00.
Breaking' Utility and Commercial
si. cows 47.50-50.60, couple 52.00,
Cutter and Boning Utility 45.00
49.50, Canner and Low Cutter 40.00
44.00. Yield Grade No. 1, 1150-1850
lbs. si. bulls 53.00-59.00. Feeder
Cattle: Few Medium Frame No. 1,
350-550 lbs. heifers59.50-61.50. Few
Medium Frame No. 1, 300-400 lbs.
bulls 64.00-80.00.

CALVES 231. Few Choice
vealers 82.00-90, individual Prime
100.00. Standard and Good 75-105
lbs. 84.00-92, Utility 6080 lbs. 65.00
80.00. Farm Calves: Holstein Bulls
90-130 lbs. 90.00-130, mostly 105.00
120.00.

HOGS 52. Few Lots US No. 2-4,
215-230 lbs. 62.70-62.80, one lot 1-3
170 lbs. 51.50. Few US No. 1-3 300
580 lbs. sows 42.50-49.00. Couple
Boars 32.00&40.00.

FEEDER PIGS 187. US 1-3 20-35
lbs. feeder pigs 31.00-37.00, 35-50
lbs. 37.00-44.00 - all per head.

SHEEP 10.Few Good and Choice
90-120 lbs. spring si. lambs 61.00
70.00. Few Slaughter ewes 29.00
35.00.

GOATS 0. No market test.
NewWilmington

Livestock Auction
New Wilmington, Pa.
Monday, June 22,1987

Report cuppUed byPDA
CATTLE 225. Compared with

last Monday’s market; Slaughter
cows .50 to $1 higher. Few Choice
si. steers 67.00-68.00, one High
Choice 70.75, one Good 64.75,
Standard 53.00-60.00. Choice si.
heifers 65.7548.00, few Good 60.00
62.00, few Standard 51.50-56.00.
Breaking Utility and Commercial
si. cows 48.00-51, couple 52.75-53.75,
Cutter and Boning Utility 44.50-49,
Canner and Low Cutter 38.50-44.75.
Few Standard si. bullocks 51.75-
55.50. Few Yield Grade No. 1,1320
1995 lbs. si. bulls 55.50-57.25, few
No. 2, 1075-1660 lbs. 50.25-53.00.
Feeder Cattle: Medium 8c Large
Frame No. 1, 505-745 lbs. steers
55.50-63.00. Medium Frame No. 1,
530690 lbs. bulls 55.5068.00.

CALVES 322. Good vealers 72.50
87.50, Standard and Good 90-125
lbs. 69.00-79.00, 65-85 lbs. 65.00
73.00, Utility 45-70 lbs. 40.0065.00.
Farm Calves: Holstein Bulls 95-135
lbs. 80.00-106.00; Holstein Heifers
85-115 lbs. 75.0060.00. Beef cross
bulls and heifers 65-125 lbs. 65.00
90.00,

Lambs: 73.0080.00.
Sheep; 12.0016.00.
Goats: 15.0030.00.

HOGS 444. Barrows and gilts .SO

[ SPECIAL notice
I Vintage Sales Stables, Inc. |
* 10miles East ofLancaster, Rt. 30. I
I Send your hogs to us. We have a good ;

1 demand for hogs. Every Saturday at 9 I
I a.m. II L. Robert Frame, Manager I

ATTENTION PRODUCE
BUYERS AND SELLERS

Starting Monday, June 15
1:30p.m.

Dewart Livestock Market
will begin a produce auction every Monday
duringthe month ofJune at 1:30p.m.
Located off 1-60Exit 30 North, 4 mis. N. on Rt.
15 turn right at Arco Station (Rt. 44)
AUenwood Cross river and intoDewart.
Added sale days as produce becomes avail-
able. Order buying available.
All buyers and all sellers welcome.
Regular hay sale Mondays 12 noon, Livestock
1:30p.m.
Auction: 717-538-9835
Keith Witmer 717-538-1647
Jon Everitt 717-538-9696
Auctioneer; Geo. Deitrick 717-568-5454

to|1 higher. US No. 1-2 220-245 lbs.
63.0083.50,18 210-260 lbs. 61.0083,
28 230-270 lbs. 59.1080.75, couple
small lots57.5087.75, one lot 18187
lbs. 56.00, lot 194 lbs. 54.00. Sows .50
to |1 higher. US No. 18 320-715 lbs.
sows 42.5046.75, few 48.00, 28 350
710 lbs. 39.5042.50. Boars 39.50
42.50.

FEEDER PIGS 63. US No. 18 20
35 lbs. feeder pigs 25.0087.00, 45
lbs. 46.0048,55-70lbs. 55.0068.00 -
allper head.

SHEEP 139. High Choice and
Prime 7090 lbs. spring si. lambs
75.0085, lot 88 lbs. 89.00102, 95-115
lbs. 65.0075.00, Choice 65-90 lbs.
69.0078; Good and Choice 5085 lbs.
feeder lambs60.0075.00. Slaughter
ewes 16.0081.00.

GOATS 35. Few Large 36.00
47.50, Medium 16.0080.00, Kids
9.0017.00—per head.

Penns Valley
Livestock

Centre Hall, Pa.
Tuesday, June 23

Report supplied by Auction
Beef Cows: Utility and Com-

mercial 48.50-54.25; Cutters 44.00
48.00; Canners 41.0043.50; Shells
36.00.

Heifers: Good 63.00-65.00;
Standard 55.00-60.00; Com-
mercial 49.0064.00.

Steers: Choice 63.0067.00;
Good 55.0068.00; Standard 50.00
54.00.

Bulls: Good 56.00-58.75;
Standard 52.0065.50.

Feeder Cattle; 300-500 lbs.
large frame 54.0065.00; 300600
lbs. small frame 51.0060.00; 500
700 lbs. large frame50.0068.00.

Veal Calves: Good 95.00-101.00;
Standard 85.00-94.00; Utility
72.0063.00.

Farm Calves: Bulls 97.00
122.00; Heifers 95.00-99.00.

Hogs: 60.5062.25.
Boars: 36.50-39.00.
Shoats: 25-30 lbs. per head

23.0029.00; 3035 lbs. per head
30.0036.00; 3050 lbs. per head
41.0049.00.

New Holland
Sales Stables
NewHolland Dairy

Wednesday, June 24,1987
Report supplied by auction

Reported receipts of 62 cows, 82
heifers, and 6 bulls. Market steady.

Load of PA fresh cows, 775.00-
900.00.

Load of Canada fresh cows,

SEWAGE
PUMP
SALE

iSee EECO Ad
Pg. C-34

HAY & STRAW I
SALE

12:00Noon I
Every Wednesday

Westend of Avondale 1
at the intersection of ]
Baltimore Pike and I
Route 41.

Harvey Z. MartinI 215-268-3604
| (Office)
| 215-445-5303
| (Residence)

KING’S AUCTION
KIRKWOOD

Hay, Straw and
Gram Auction

EVERY TUESDAY
12:00

Located Rl 472 $ miles south
ofQuarryvilleor 6 miles north of
Oilord at Shaubs Auction
House

Lloyd H Kreidcr
Auctioneer

AU-000S13L
No out of state checks

ALL TRUCKERS AND
FARMERS WELCOME

730.0ft-970.00, springers 680.00-
950.00. New Holland Horses

Load of Perry Co. fresh cows, New Holland Sales Stables
610.00- New Holland, PA

Load of PA fresh cows, 850.00- Monday, June24,1887
1030.00,springers 935.00-975.00. Report supplied byAuction

Load of 16 head, all stage cows, Registered receipts of 340 head
460.00- of horses,mulesand pomes.

Locally consigned cows 510.00- Market; steady.
985.00. Local

Springing heifers 630.00-990.00. Better Horses: 650.00375.00.
Openheifers 360.00-590.00.
Bulls 450.00-890.00.

Heavyweight
520.00.

HDHOHOH
Keystone Mills Deity Department
makes it easy to take care ofyour
Dry Cons & Heifers with:

PURINA
EASY CARE BLOCK

Easy to Feed - Dry Cows &

Heifers Get What They Need No
More, No Less.
Easy On Labor - Saves Time And
Labor: Cows Feed Themselves.

Buy (1) SOO lb. Block
Get (1] 50 lb. Block

m
Quality Products, Quality People

m KEYSTONE MILLS
—Svujutg Ag/iuuttu/u— 1694-

R.D.3
Ephrata, PA 17522

(717) 354-4616

1975Route 336
Romulus, NY 14541

(315) 549-2578m * Trademark Ralston Purina Company

HEHE3HOM

Driving Horses: 350.00-1450.00.
Riding Horses: 275.00-600.00.
Lightweight Killers: 225.00-

375.00.
Killers 425.00-

Mare Ponies: 35.00-75.00.
Colts: 15.00-30.00.
Gelding Ponies: 35.00-75.00.
Larger Ponies: 125.00-175.00.

M ID-AILANTIC CLASSIC
• I SHOW & SALE

Easy To Balance Forages - Formulated Specific-
ally To The Nutrient Requirements Of Dry Cows
And Heifers.
Easy On The Cash: May 19 Thru July 17, 1987

4 Net All Discounts

“A New Sale Destined to Become the East's Leading Hampshire & Dorset Event!"
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